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CONTACT

Bulgaria 
   

Head of Global Securities 
Services 

Madlen Mineva Tel. +359 2 923 2673 
Mobile +359 883 425 978 

madlen.mineva@unicreditgroup.bg 

Relationship Management 

Senior GSS Relationship 
Manager 

Assia Cholakova Tel. +359 2 923 2553 
Mobile +359 887 505 248 

assia.cholakova@unicreditgroup.bg 

Operations 
   

GSS Manager Milena Ivanova Tel: + 359 2 9232 927 milena.Ivanova@unicreditGroup.BG 

Clearing and Settlement    

 Group contacts 
  custody@unicreditgroup.bg 

Settlements Bulgaria Veselina Nakova Tel. +359 2 923 2934 veselina.nakova@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Tatyana Spasova Tel. +359 2 923 2545 tatyana.spasova@unicreditgroup.bg 

Corporate Actions and 
Income 

   

Group contacts   custody@unicreditgroup.bg 

 
   

Corporate Actions and Proxy 
Voting 

Assia Cholakova  

Elena Alexeeva 

Tel. +359 2 923 2553  

Tel. + 359 2 923 2775 

assia.cholakova@unicreditgroup.bg 

elena.alexeeva@unicreditgroup.bg 

    

Income Milena Ivanova Tel: + 359 2 9232 927 milena.Ivanova@unicreditGroup.BG 

 Elena Alexeeva Tel. + 359 2 923 2775 elena.alexeeva@unicreditgroup.bg 

Tax and Billing    

Group contacts   custody@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Taxation and Billing 
Madlen Mineva   Tel. +359 2 923 2673 

  Mobile +359 883 425 978 
 madlen.mineva@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Assia Cholakova  Tel. +359 2 923 2553 
 Mobile +359 887 505 248 

 assia.cholakova@unicreditgroup.bg 

Correspondent Banking    

Group contacts   transactionalsales@unicreditgroup.bg 

Head of Correspondent 
Banking 

Petar Dbrev Tel.  +359 2 9232627 petar.dobrev.petrov@unicreditgroup.bg 

Payments (processing 
support & monitoring) 

   

Manager Administration and 
Investigations  

Iliyana Mladenova Tel. +359 2 9474444 iliyana.mladenova@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Manager of International  
Payments Handling 

 Nevena Andreeva   Tel. +359 2 9474481 nevena.andreeva@unicreditgroup.bg 

 

Loro and nostro monitoring 
and transfers 

   

sectionloro/nostromonitoringandtransfe
rs@unicreditgroup.bg  

mailto:assia.cholakova@unicreditgroup.bg
mailto:transactionalsales@unicreditgroup.bg
mailto:sectionloro/nostromonitoringandtransfers@unicreditgroup.bg
mailto:sectionloro/nostromonitoringandtransfers@unicreditgroup.bg
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International payments 
investigations 

 

investigationdesk@unicreditgroup.bg 

 

 

 

Foreign Exchange and Money Markets   

Treasury and Trading Rumen Rakov          Tel. +359 2 9320141 rumen.rakov@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Vladimir Tenev            Tel. +359 2 9320140 vladimir.tenev@unicreditgroup.bg 

    

    

Corporate Treasury Sales Petar Berov Tel. +359 2 9320121 petar.berov@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Gergana Petkova Tel. +359 52 678066 gergana.petkova@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Blagoy Solakov Tel. +359 2 9320122 blagoy.solakov@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Miglena Mincheva Tel. +359 2 9320128 miglena.mincheva@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Boris Stoev Tel. +359 2 9320126 boris.stoev@unicreditgroup.bg 

 Yasen Milovanov Tel. +359 2 9320124 yasen.milovanov@unicreditgroup.bg 

Brokerage and Institutional Sales 

Head 

 

Borislava Dimitrova Tel. +359 2 932 0130 borislava.dimitrova@unicreditgroup.bg 

Institutional Sales Manager Mariya Dikova Tel. +359 2 932 0131 mariya.dikova@unicreditgroup.bg 

 

Imprint: 
UniCredit Bulbank AD 
7 Sveta Nedelya Square 
1000 Sofia, Bulgaria 
Switchboard: +359 700 1 84 84 
SWIFT BIC: UNCRBGSF 

GSS Contact Details: 
UniCredit Bulbank AD 
Trade and Correspondent Banking 
Global Securities Services 
7 Sveta Nedelya Square 
1000 Sofia, Bulgaria 
https://gss.unicreditgroup.eu/ 
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